Pall’s SUPRAdisc II Zero DE (ZD) module series is a
unique combination of Pall’s SUPRAdisc II design for lenticular
sheet based modules and a pure cellulose depth filter sheet
media for food and beverage applications. The filter has
been designed to give excellent filtration performance and
lower filtration costs.
Description
The SUPRAdisc II ZD Series combines a 100% cellulose depth

= SUPRAdisc II, EK ZD media, flat gasket, 16” (5.0 m²), silicone seal,
   PP plastic material, food contact compliant
SAP Ordering Code Material Description Sheet Media Size
7008378 SUPRADISC SDZD II EK 200ZDEKC232SPW EK-ZD 12”
7008379 SUPRADISC SDZD II 80 200ZD08C232SPW KS 80 ZD 12”
7008380 SUPRADISC SDZD II 100 200ZD10C232SPW K 100 ZD 12”
7008381 SUPRADISC SDZD II 250 200ZD25C232SPW K 250 ZD 12”
7008382 SUPRADISC SDZD II EK 200ZDEKC440SPW EK-ZD 16”
7008383 SUPRADISC SDZD II 80 200ZD08C440SPW KS 80 ZD 16”
7008384 SUPRADISC SDZD II 100 200ZD10C440SPW K 100 ZD 16”
7008385 SUPRADISC SDZD II 250 200ZD25C440SPW K 250 ZD 16”